L17000157801

(Re	questor's Name)			
(Ad	dress)			
(Ad	ldress)			
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)		
(Do	ocument Number)			
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
·				





600285537946

05/12/16--01019--011 **52.50



JUN 01 2016 J SHIVERS



May 13, 2016

SAMANTHA CLARK 2602 NW 103RD AVE APT 308 SUNRISE, FL 33322

SUBJECT: HEALTH PROCESSING SERVICE, LLC.

Ref. Number: L13000157801

We have received your document for HEALTH PROCESSING SERVICE, LLC. and your check(s) totaling \$52.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Justin M Shivers
Regulatory Specialist III
Registration/Qualification Section

Letter Number: 416A00010180

COVER LETTER

	'	COVER LETTER	\mathcal{L}_{i}
TO: Registration Se Division of Cor			14:26 MAY 31 PM 4:26
SUBJECT: HEALT	14 Processing:	service, luc.	Million Ph 4:20
SUBJECT, VILLEY		ited Liability Company	MET 2/4 88/01/12/01/10/10/10/10/10/10/10/10/10/10/10/10/
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	SAMANTHA (CLAPK	
		Name of Person	
	HEALTH PROCES	ssing bervice, i.c.	
		Firm/Company	
	2602 NW 1084	DANE,#308	
		Address	
	Sunrise, FL	38322	
	_		
	GJ51883@GM		
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notific	cation)
For further information c	oncerning this matter, please c	all:	
SAMANTUA C	LARK	at (954 _) 445-50	Telephone Number
Name o	f Person	Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the	ne following amount:		/
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

HEALTH PROCESSING-SERVICE, LLC. Florida document number L1300015 7801 This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here: The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C." Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: NA Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida street address Florida

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager
AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR.	SALLY NAHRA	2402 NW 103 PD AVE, # 308	★ Add
		SUNPISE, PL 33322	□ Remove
			Change
			□ Add
			□ Remove
			□ Change
			Add
			Remove
			Change
			Add
			Remove
			□ Change
			Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			Add
			□ Remove
			Change

	Α.									
	,	•								
4 11										
				•		•	•			
	<u> </u>							· ————		
				···					2:11	طبسي
									70.7%	<i>∞</i>
		•								AY
	<u> </u>			•					832	
									1 1	70
										!
									1200 1200 12000	==
-		***************************************							7.5	1
								- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1		
antina de	sta if athan (than tha dat	o of filing					(antion	.a.1\	
ı effective	ate, if other to date is listed, th	e date must be s	specific and	cannot be pr	ior to date o	f filing or mo	re than 90	(optior days after fi	ling.) Pursua	ant to 605
	date inserted effective date					utory filing	; requirem	ents, this o	late will no	ot be list
		•								
record	specifies a	delaved eff	ective da	ate, but i	not an ef	fective ti	me at 1	12:01 a.	m. on th	e earli
	day after						,			
			,	2010	<u> </u>					
ted M	44,24			_						
ted M.	Ay ,24)	. ,	(10a	1. h					
ted M .	Ay , 24) aprom	<i>/</i>	Cla nember or au	- 4 -	reacantasi	af a miant		·	

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00